INSCRICAO
2200985
2201531
2201101
2201470
2201373
2201397
2201013
2201129
2201365
2201131
2201308
2201377
2201518
2201522

NOME
ALCIANY BARBOSA SOUTO
VAEZE ALVES CASSEMIRO
ELANAM NEEMIAS FERREIRA
RITA NEUMA SOUTO
MARIA DA LUZ ALVES DANTAS
MARIA JOSE DANTAS AMARAL
ANA PAULA SANTOS LOURENCO
FABIANA SOUTO SANTOS
MARIA AMANDA AVELINO DE GOIS
FABINARA DA SILVA CARDOSO
JUSSIANNE REIANNE ALVES FERREIRA
MARIA DAS DORES OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
TATIANY SOUTO DE OLIVEIRA
TIAGO ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA

ESPECIFICA
15
12
13
12
12
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MEDIA FINAL
32
25
23
23
23
23
20
20
20
19
19
18
17
14



POSICAO
1
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	AUXILIAR DE SAUDE BUCAL (PL)

